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DRAUGHT BEER &m= Ipint 1/2pint 1pint

Singha §59 $S40 $78
Tsing Tao $59 $40 $78
BOTTLE BEER/CIDER

1RE/ RE aa L
Chang §42 $52
Leo $42 §52
Corona $42 §$52
San Miguel Lite $42 $52
Heineken $42 $5H2
Bucket of Beers (6 Botiles) $270
Alcohol free Carlsberg $42 §52
Rekorderlig Strawberry Lime Cider $42 $52
Passionfruit Cider $42 §$52
Pear Cider 542 $52

HAPPY HOUR Mon~Fri 4pm-8pm [except public holiday]



TEQUILAnznas

House Tequila
Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

GiNm=
House Gin
Hendrick’s Gin

Bombay Sapphire

RUM s=

House Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Myer’s Dark

Captain Morgan

HH

RH

$55
$60
$65

HH

$70
$80
$80

RH

$55
$75
$65

HH

$70
$90
$80

RH

$55
$60
$60
$65

$70
$80
$80
$80

All prices are subject fo a 10% service charge



VODKA xsm HH  RH

House Vodka §55 $70
Absolut $60 $80
Grey Goose §70 $85
WHISKY rxs HH  RH
House Whisky 555 §70
Johnny Walker Black $68 $85
Glenfiddich 12yrs §72 $85
Macallan 12yrs $80 $92
Jameson $69 $85
BOURBON #»= HH RH
Jack Daniels $70 $85

We also do Bottle Whisky, please ask your server for more information.
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LIQUEURS sxn= HH  RH

Amaretto Fireball $60 $80
Bailey’s $65 $85
Campairi $65 $85
Kahlua $65 $85
Sambuca White & Black $65 $85
Jagermeister $65 $85
BRANDY am HH ~_RH
Remy Martin VSOP $80 $95
Hennessy $80 $95
SHOOTERS nm RH.
Please ask server for your request

Butterball $75
Flaming Dr. Pepper $88
Bob Marley Shot $75

Zombie Brain $80

All prices are subject fo a 10% service charge
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Green Basil
Special

Gin Spiced
Margarita

COCKTAILSnr=

Long Island Iced Teaq (vodka, Tequia, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Sugar Syup, Lemon Juice, Coke)
Gin Spiced Margarita (rlymouth Gin, Watermelon, Thai Chi, Cointreau, Fresh Lime)
Mai Tai (orange Rum, Dark Rum, Tiiple Sec, Coconut Rum, Tropical Fruits Juice, Lime Juice, Orchid Grenadine)
Thai Pina Colada (coconut Rum, Coconut Mik, Pineapple Juice)

Thai MO] itO (Rum, Lime, Brown Sugar, Fresh Mint Leaves, Grapeftuit Juice)

Green Basil Special (ripie sec, Vodka, Midori, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Sprite)
Excitabull vodka, Peach Schnapps, Red Bull, Cranberry Juice)

Mango MGI’QGI’”Q (Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Mango Pulp)

Chi Chl (Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream)

Bahama Mamas (rum, Grenadine, Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice)
Red Punch (fresh watermelon, Lychee, Vodka)

! Long
Island

HH RH
$88 $108
$85 $105
$85 $105
$78 $98
$78 598
$85 $105
$78 $98
$68 $88
$68 $88
$85 $105
$68 $88



-1

Pink
Milk

Virgin
Colada

Virgin
Mai Tai

MOCKTAILS masurE

Fruit Float (Mango-Orange-Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Grenadine Syrup )
Vil’g in MOjitO (Lime, Mint Leaves, Grapefruit Juice, Sugar )

Virgin Coladda (rineapple-Coconut Juice, Coconut Milk )

Virgin Mai Tai emon-Lime Soda, Pineapple-Orange Juice )

Yellow Sky (Pineapple-Orange-Lime Juice, Grenadine )

Orange Blush (orange-Lemon Juice, Coke, Salt )

Ginger Grapefruit (Grapefrit Juice, Ginger Beer )

Sparkling Pineapple (rineapple Juice, Sprite, Grenadine )
Cranberry Ginger Fizz (cranberry Juice, Ginger Beer )

Mixed Fruit Red Bull ®ed Buil, Mixed Fruit, Soda)

$58
$58
$58
$58
$58
$58
$58
$58
$58
$58
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All prices are subject fo a 10% service charge
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THAI SPECIAL D

Young Coconut

RINKS smun

Lime Soda

Longan Ice Juice

Thai Milk Tea
Thai Coffee with Condensed Milk

SMOOTHIES »»

Watermelon Lime / Orange Pineapple / Coconut / Mango

SHAKES =

Oreo Chocolate / Coconut / Strawberry /
Banana Peanut Butter / Mango

LASSinmps

Sweet / Salt / Mango / Coconut

$58
$50
$50
$45
$50
$45

$52

$55

$58



BOTTLE WATER mmx%

San Benedetto Mineral Water (Sparkling/Still)

DRINKS =%

Coke, Coke L ight, Fanta, Sprite, Tonic, Soda Water

Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale

JUICE ®it

Apple / Grapeftuit / Cranberry / Orange / Pineapple / Mango

TEA=

Milk Tea / Lemon Tea / Masala Tea

Earl Grey / Chamomile / English Breakfast / Jasmine /
Peppermint / Green Tea

COFFEE/CHOCOLATE mm/%=&n

Coffee

Latte / Cappuccino / Mocha / Hot Chocolate

$50

$40
$42

$42

$40
$40

$40
$45

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge



HH RH HH RH

RED WINE a (glass) (glass) (bottie) (oottie)

Somerton Shiraz Cabernet Merlot §52 $65 $190 $250
(Australia)

Medium bodied wine with flavors of ripe berries and spice,
match with steak, lamb and cheese.

Santa Carilina Cabernet Sauvignon §55 $70 $200 $260
2018 (Chile)

A ruby red color and great fruit concentration with outstanding aromas of
black curant and sweet toasted wood. Ideal to pair with roasted red meat.

Cotes du Rhéne 'Saint-Esprit' 2018 $316 $386

(France)

lis deep colour has a dark, plum-like hue. The nose is classically Syrah, with
benmy fuuit, violet, liquorice. It has a full, rounded palate with delicate tannins.

Tahuna Merlot 2018/19 - Hawke's Bay $300 $370

(New Zealand)

Medium ruby in colour, this wine shows ripe plum and dark berryfruit flavours
typical of Hawke's Bay Merlot. Soft, fine tannins give it a very supple finish.

Tahuna Pinot Noir 2019 - Hawke's Bay $§320 $390

(New Zealand)

Concenirated black cherry and dark berry aromas which follow through
to the palate where dark berry fruit and cherry flavours are supported
by soft tannins.

Photos reference only.



WHITE WINE a=

Angelfish Moscato (Australia)

This fresh lightly sweet white wine is full of the flavours of star fruit,
jasmine and melon match with seafood.

Somerton Sauvignon Blanc (Australia)
Medium bodied wine citrus stone fruit aroma, match with seafood.

Double 8 classic Sauvignon Blanc
(New Zealand)

Typically a very crisp aromatic wine with notes of grapefruit, tropical
fruit and cut grass, match with seafood.

Tahuna Sauvignon Blanc 2020
- Marlborough (New Zealand)

Classic gooseberry and tropical fruit characters with fresh acidity
giving focus to the fruit flavours.

SPARKLING WINE/
CHANMPAGNE xz/8®

Amalia Brut (ltaly)

Cinzano Prosecco (ltaly)

HH RH HH
(Qlass) (glass) (bottle)

RH
(bottle)

$52 $65 $190

$50 $63 $190

$62 $§75 $220

$300

HH RH HH
(glass) (glass)  (bottle)

$250

$250

$290

$370

RH
(bottle)

$55 $69 $190
$69 $86 $232

$250

$292

All prices are subject fo a 10% service charge






