



Photos	reference	only.
---------------	-----------	-------

DRAUGHT BEER ##	HH 1 pint	RH 1/2pint	RH 1pint
Singha	\$59	\$40	\$78
Tsing Tao	\$59	\$40	\$78
BOTTLE BEER/CIDER			
啤酒/果酒		HH	RH
Chang		\$42	\$52
Leo		\$42	\$52
Corona		\$42	\$52
San Miguel Lite		\$42	\$52
Heineken		\$42	\$52
Bucket of Beers (6 Bottles)			\$270
Alcohol free Carlsberg		\$42	\$52
Rekorderlig Strawberry Lime Cider		\$42	\$52
Passionfruit Cider		\$42	\$52
Pear Cider		\$42	\$52

HAPPY HOUR Mon~Fri 4pm-8pm [except public holiday]

TEG)UI	LA	龍舌蘭酒
-----	-----	----	------

House Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold

GIN氈酒

House Gin

Hendrick's Gin

Bombay Sapphire

RUM報道

House Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Myer's Dark

Captain Morgan

HH	RH
1	

\$55 \$70

\$60 \$80

\$65 \$80

НН	RH

\$55 \$70

\$75 \$90

\$65 \$80

HH_	RH

\$55 \$70

\$60 \$80

\$60 \$80

\$65 \$80



All prices are subject to a 10% service charge



Photos reference only	1
-----------------------	---

VODKA供特加	HH	RH
House Vodka	\$55	\$70
Absolut	\$60	\$80
Grey Goose	\$70	\$85
WHISKYETE	HH	RH
House Whisky	\$55	\$70
Johnny Walker Black	\$68	\$85
Glenfiddich 12yrs	\$72	\$85
Macallan 12yrs	\$80	\$92
Jameson	\$69	\$85
BOURBON波本酒	HH	RH
Jack Daniels	\$70	\$85
We also do Bottle Whisky, please ask your server for more information.		

LIQUEURS養後甜酒	<u>HH</u>	RH
Amaretto Fireball	\$60	\$80
Bailey's	\$65	\$85
Campari	\$65	\$85
Kahlua	\$65	\$85
Sambuca White & Black	\$65	\$85
Jagermeister	\$65	\$85
BRANDY自蘭地	HH	RH
Remy Martin VSOP	\$80	\$95
Hennessy	\$80	\$95
SHOOTERS調酒		RH
Please ask server for your request		^7 <i>5</i>
Butterball		\$75
Flaming Dr. Pepper		\$88
Bob Marley Shot		\$75
Zombie Brain		\$80



All prices are subject to a 10% service charge



Photos reference only.



COCKTAILS雜尾酒	<u>HH</u>	RH
Long Island Iced Tea (Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Triple Sec, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice, Coke)	\$88	\$108
Gin Spiced Margarita (Plymouth Gin, Watermelon, Thai Chili, Cointreau, Fresh Lime)	\$85	\$105
Mai Tai (Orange Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Coconut Rum, Tropical Fruits Juice, Lime Juice, Orchid Grenadine)	\$85	\$105
Thai Pina Colada (Coconut Rum, Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice)	\$78	\$98
Thai Mojito (Rum, Lime, Brown Sugar, Fresh Mint Leaves, Grapefruit Juice)	\$78	\$98
Green Basil Special (Triple Sec, Vodka, Midori, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Sprite)	\$85	\$105
Excitabull (Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Red Bull, Cranberry Juice)	\$78	\$98
Mango Margarita (Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Mango Pulp)	\$68	\$88
Chi Chi (Vodka, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream)	\$68	\$88
Bahama Mamas (Rum, Grenadine, Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice)	\$85	\$105
Red Punch (Fresh Watermelon, Lychee, Vodka)	\$68	\$88



MOCKTAILS無酒精雜尾酒

Fruit Float (Mango-Orange-Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Grenadine Syrup)	\$58
Virgin Mojito (Lime, Mint Leaves, Grapefruit Juice, Sugar)	\$58
Virgin Colada (Pineapple-Coconut Juice, Coconut Milk)	\$58
Virgin Mai Tai (Lemon-Lime Soda, Pineapple-Orange Juice)	\$58
Yellow Sky (Pineapple-Orange-Lime Juice, Grenadine)	\$58
Orange Blush (Orange-Lemon Juice, Coke, Salt)	\$58
Ginger Grapefruit (Grapefruit Juice, Ginger Beer)	\$58
Sparkling Pineapple (Pineapple Juice, Sprite, Grenadine)	\$58
Cranberry Ginger Fizz (Cranberry Juice, Ginger Beer)	\$58
Mixed Fruit Red Bull (Red Bull, Mixed Fruit, Soda)	\$58



All prices are subject to a 10% service charge



THAI SPECIAL DRINKS泰國特飲

Young Coconut	\$58
Lime Soda	\$50
Longan Ice Juice	\$50
	\$45
Thai Milk Tea	\$50
Thai Coffee with Condensed Milk	\$45
SMOOTHIES **	
Watermelon Lime / Orange Pineapple / Coconut / Mango	\$52
SHAKES奶普	
Oreo Chocolate / Coconut / Strawberry / Banana Peanut Butter / Mango	\$55
LASSI乳酪奶昔	
Sweet / Salt / Mango / Coconut	\$58

Photos reference only.

BOTTLE WATER 礦泉水

Latte / Cappuccino / Mocha / Hot Chocolate

San Benedetto Mineral Water (Sparkling/Still)	\$50
SOFT DRINKS **	
Coke, Coke L ight, Fanta, Sprite, Tonic, Soda Water	\$40
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale	\$42
JUICE果計	
Apple / Grapefruit / Cranberry / Orange / Pineapple / Mango	\$42
TEAR	
Milk Tea / Lemon Tea / Masala Tea	\$40
Earl Grey / Chamomile / English Breakfast / Jasmine / Peppermint / Green Tea	\$40
COFFEE/CHOCOLATE咖啡/朱古力	
Coffee	\$40
	SOFT DRINKS 海本 Coke, Coke L ight, Fanta, Sprite, Tonic, Soda Water Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale JUICE果并 Apple / Grapefruit / Cranberry / Orange / Pineapple / Mango TEA素 Milk Tea / Lemon Tea / Masala Tea Earl Grey / Chamomile / English Breakfast / Jasmine / Peppermint / Green Tea COFFEE/CHOCOLATE咖啡/朱古力



All prices are subject to a 10% service charge

\$45



RED WINE ATTA	HH (glass)	RH (glass)	HH (bottle)	RH (bottle)
Somerton Shiraz Cabernet Merlot (Australia) Medium bodied wine with flavors of ripe berries and spice, match with steak, lamb and cheese.	\$52	\$65	\$190	\$250
Santa Carilina Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 (Chile) A ruby red color and great fruit concentration with outstanding aromas of black currant and sweet toasted wood. Ideal to pair with roasted red meat.	\$55	\$70	\$200	\$260
Côtes du Rhône 'Saint-Esprit' 2018 (France) Its deep colour has a dark, plum-like hue. The nose is classically Syrah, with berry fruit, violet, liquorice. It has a full, rounded palate with delicate tannins.			\$316	\$386
Tahuna Merlot 2018/19 - Hawke's Bay (New Zealand) Medium ruby in colour, this wine shows ripe plum and dark berryfruit flavours typical of Hawke's Bay Merlot. Soft, fine tannins give it a very supple finish.			\$300	\$370
Tahuna Pinot Noir 2019 - Hawke's Bay (New Zealand) Concentrated black cherry and dark berry aromas which follow through to the palate where dark berry fruit and cherry flavours are supported by soft tannins.			\$320	\$390

Photos reference only.

WHITE WINE em
Angelfish Moscato (Australia) This fresh lightly sweet white wine is full of the flavours of star fruit, jasmine and melon match with seafood.
Somerton Sauvignon Blanc (Australia) Medium bodied wine citrus stone fruit aroma, match with seafood.
Double 8 classic Sauvianon Blanc

Double 8 classic Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)

Typically a very crisp aromatic wine with notes of grapefruit, tropical fruit and cut grass, match with seafood.

Tahuna Sauvignon Blanc 2020 – Marlborough (New Zealand)

Classic gooseberry and tropical fruit characters with fresh acidity giving focus to the fruit flavours.

SPA	RKL	.ING	WINE/
CHA	MPA	GNE	汽酒/香檳

Amalia Brut (Italy)

Cinzano Prosecco (Italy)

HH (glass)	RH (glass)	HH (bottle)	RH (bottle)
\$55	\$69	\$190	\$250
\$69	\$86	\$232	\$292

HH

(glass)

\$52

\$50

RH

(glass)

HH

\$65 \$190 \$250

\$63 \$190 \$250

\$62 \$75 \$220 \$290

(bottle) (bottle)

\$300 \$370

RH



All prices are subject to a 10% service charge

